Yakima Valley AAU Three Rivers “Youth” Fall League “2024”

Presented by the Yakima Valley Sports Authority

5th Grade Boys’

Go to www.ieaau.org on your Mobile Device or computer, Quickest Way to see Results and

Schedule. AAU Results are online, updated after each week during the league.
Final results are posted with names of players and coaches from previous leagues.
Look for Historical results from previous years to see all the results.

Mount Adams

Mount Rainier

Place No. Team Name Win Loss Place No. Team Name Win
5 West Valley Swish Select 1 0 7 Naches 1
1 Toppenish Wildcats 0 0 6 Prosser Stangs 0
2 Mabton Vikings 0 0 9 Mabton — Small Town Vikes 0
3 West Valley Dragon Fire 0 0 10 West Valley Dragons - SB 0
4 Grandview G City Hoopsters 0 0 8 Wapato 0
Mount Saint Helens
Place No. Team Name Win Loss
11 Selah Ballstars 1 0
12 Sunnyside Christian 0 0
13 Sunnyside Grizzlies 0 0
14 Selah Suns 0 1
15 West Valley Dragons - Fowler 0 1
Date Team Score Team
10/19/2024 7 Naches 36 8 Wapato
10/19/2024 11 Selah Ballstars 27 14 Selah Suns
10/20/2024 5 West Valley Swish Select 43 15 West Valley Dragons
Date Team Team Site
10/26/2024 7 Naches 11 Selah Ballstars Selah H S Auxiliary
10/26/2024 2 Mabton Vikings 8 Wapato Toppenish H S Auxiliary
10/26/2024 9 Mabton — Small Town Vikes 13 Sunnyside Grizzlies Prosser M S Main
Time and gym change had to move some games from Prosser Aux
10/27/2024 3 West Valley Dragon Fire 7 Naches LaSalle High School Main
10/27/2024 1 Toppenish Wildcats 14 Selah Suns Selah H S Auxiliary
10/27/2024 2 Mabton Vikings 5 West Valley Swish Select  West Valley Innovation #1
11/2/2024 4 Grandview G City Hoopsters 9 Mabton — Small Town Vikes Prosser M S Main
11/2/2024 10 West Valley Dragons - SB 15 West Valley Dragons West Valley Innovation #2
11/2/2024 3 West Valley Dragon Fire 12 Sunnyside Christian Granger Middle School
11/2/2024 12 Sunnyside Christian 13 Sunnyside Grizzlies Sunnyside Christian M S
11/3/2024 1 Toppenish Wildcats 6 Prosser Stangs Mabton H S Auxiliary
11/9/2024 7 Naches 10 West Valley Dragons - SB Selah H S Auxiliary
11/9/2024 4 Grandview G City Hoopsters 2 Mabton Vikings Mabton H S Main
11/9/2024 13 Sunnyside Grizzlies 14 Selah Suns Selah H S Auxiliary
11/9/2024 5 West Valley Swish Select 10 West Valley Dragons - SB Fast Twitch #1
11/9/2024 3 West Valley Dragon Fire 4 Grandview G City HoopstersMabton H S Main
11/9/2024 12 Sunnyside Christian 15 West Valley Dragons Wilson M S Main

Loss

R OOOOo

Score
26
16

11

Time
9:00am
10:15am
12:45pm

2:30pm
5:00pm
5:00pm

9:00am
9:00am
11:30am
2:00pm

12:00pm

9:00am
10:15am
11:30am
12:45pm
12:45pm
2:00pm


http://www.ieaau.org

11/10/2024 5 West Valley Swish Select 1 Toppenish Wildcats Toppenish H S Auxiliary  12:00pm
11/10/2024 2 Mabton Vikings 11 Selah Ballstars Mabton H S Main 2:30pm
11/10/2024 8 Wapato 14 Selah Suns Selah H S Auxiliary 3:45pm



Yakima Valley AAU Three Rivers “Youth” Fall League “2024”

Page 2

11/16/2024
11/16/2024
11/16/2024
11/16/2024

11/17/2024
11/17/2024

11/23/2024
11/23/2024
11/23/2024
11/23/2024

11/24/2024
11/24/2024
11/24/2024

12/7/2024
12/7/2024
12/7/2024
12/7/2024
12/7/2024
12/7/2024
12/7/2024

12/8/2024
12/8/2024

4 Grandview G City Hoopsters 13 Sunnyside Grizzlies
9 Mabton — Small Town Vikes 7 Naches
10 West Valley Dragons - SB 8 Wapato
14 Selah Suns

3 West Valley Dragon Fire
15 West Valley Dragons

Presented by the Yakima Valley Sports Authority

5th Grade Boys’

Sunnyside Harrison MS
Fast Twitch #1

West Valley Innovation #2
12 Sunnyside Christian Selah H S Auxiliary
1 Toppenish Wildcats
11 Selah Ballstars

Toppenish H S Auxiliary
Selah H S Auxiliary

9 Mabton — Small Town Vikes 10 West Valley Dragons - SB Fast Twitch #1

13 Sunnyside Grizzlies
6 Prosser Stangs
4 Grandview G City Hoopsters 5 West Valley Swish Select

14 Selah Suns
5 West Valley Swish Select
6 Prosser Stangs

6 Prosser Stangs

15 West Valley Dragons
11 Selah Ballstars

1 Toppenish Wildcats

6 Prosser Stangs

8 Wapato

1 Toppenish Wildcats

2 Mabton Vikings
6 Prosser Stangs

11 Selah Ballstars
12 Sunnyside Christian

Selah H S Auxiliary
Prosser M S Main
West Valley Innovation #1

15 West Valley Dragons
3 West Valley Dragon Fire
8 Wapato

Selah H S Auxiliary
Selah H S Auxiliary
Mabton H S Main

9 Mabton — Small Town Vikes Prosser M S Main

13 Sunnyside Grizzlies Sunnyside Harrison M S
12 Sunnyside Christian Sunnyside Christian MS
4 Grandview G City HoopstersToppenish H S Auxiliary
10 West Valley Dragons - SB Prosser M S Main

9 Mabton — Small Town Vikes Wapato Middle School

2 Mabton Vikings Toppenish H S Auxiliary

3 West Valley Dragon Fire
7 Naches

West Valley Innovation #1
Fast Twitch #2

9:00am
11:30am
11:30am
11:30am

2:30pm
3:45pm

10:15am
11:30am
12:45pm

2:00pm

1:15pm
2:30pm
2:30pm

9:00am
10:15am
10:15am
11:30am
12:45pm
12:45pm

2:00pm

1:15pm
3:45pm



2024 Fall Basketball League Gym Locations

East Valley Central Aux

Davis High School

Selah High School Aux

Union Gap School

Wilson Middle School

West Valley Innovation Center (2gyms)
Fast Twitch Gym (2 gyms)

Wapato Middle School

Toppenish High School

Granger Middle School

Zillah Intermediate School
Grandview Middle School

Sunnyside Christian School
Sunnyside Harrison

Prosser Middle School

Mabton High School (Main & Aux)

2010 Beaudry Rd.
212 S 6™ Ave

801 N. 1st Street
3201 4t st.

902 S 44" Ave
9206 Zier Rd.

181 Lateral A Rd.
1309 Kateri Lane
141 Ward Rd.
501 Bailey Ave.
303 2nd Ave.
1401 W. 2nd St.
811 North Ave.
810 S 16 St.
2001 Highland Dr
500 East “B” Street

Yakima
Yakima
Selah
Union Gap
Yakima
Yakima
Wapato
Wapato
Toppenish
Granger
Zillah
Grandview
Sunnyside
Sunnyside
Prosser
Mabton



