Yakima Valley AAU Three Rivers "Youth" Fall League "2024"

Presented by the Yakima Valley Sports Authority

5th Grade Boys'

Go to <u>www.ieaau.org</u> on your Mobile Device or computer, Quickest Way to see Results and Schedule. AAU Results are <u>online</u>, updated after each week during the league. Final results are posted with names of players and coaches from previous leagues. Look for Historical results from previous years to see all the results.

Mount Adams

Mount Rainier

mount Adding									
Place No.	Team Name N	Win Loss Place	No. Team Name	Win	Loss				
5 We	st Valley Swish Select 1	0 7 Na	ches	1	0				
	openish Wildcats 0		osser Stangs	Ō	0				
	bton Vikings 0		bton – Small Town Vikes	ŏ	Õ				
	st Valley Dragon Fire 0		lest Valley Dragons - SB	Ŏ	0				
				0					
4 Gra	Indview G City Hoopsters 0	0 0 000	ipato	U	1				
Mount Saint Helens									
Place No	Team Name	Win Loss							
	elah Ballstars 1	0							
	Innyside Christian 0	0							
		-							
	Innyside Grizzlies 0	0							
	elah Suns 0	1							
15 W	est Valley Dragons - Fowler 0	1							
Data	Team	0	Taam		0				
Date	Team	Score	Team		Score				
10/19/2024	7 Naches	36	8 Wapato		26				
10/19/2024	11 Selah Ballstars	27	14 Selah Suns		16				
10/20/2024	5 West Valley Swish Select	43	15 West Valley Dragons		11				
Date	Team	Team	Site		Time				
10/26/2024	7 Naches	11 Selah Ballstars	Selah H S Auxiliar	v	9:00am				
10/26/2024	2 Mabton Vikings	8 Wapato	Toppenish H S Au		10:15am				
10/26/2024	9 Mabton – Small Town Vikes				12:45pm				
Time and gym change had to move some games from Prosser Aux									
10/27/2024	3 West Valley Dragon Fire	7 Naches	LaSalle High Scho	ol Main	2:30pm				
10/27/2024	1 Toppenish Wildcats	14 Selah Suns	Selah H S Auxiliar		5:00pm				
10/27/2024	2 Mabton Vikings				5:00pm				
10/2//2024	2 Wabton Vikings	5 West Valley Swish S	select west valley innova		5.00pm				
11/2/2024	4 Grandview G City Hoopsters	s 9 Mabton – Small Tow	n Vikes Prosser M S Main		9:00am				
11/2/2024	10 West Valley Dragons - SB	15 West Valley Drago		ation #2	9:00am				
11/2/2024	3 West Valley Dragon Fire	12 Sunnyside Christia	.		11:30am				
11/2/2024	12 Sunnyside Christian	13 Sunnyside Grizzlie	s Sunnyside Christia	an IVI S	2:00pm				
11/3/2024	1 Toppenish Wildcats	6 Prosser Stangs	Mabton H S Auxilia	arv	12:00pm				
11/3/2024		of resser orangs		, i y	12.00pm				
11/9/2024	7 Naches	10 West Valley Drago	ns - SB Selah H S Auxiliar	v	9:00am				
11/9/2024	4 Grandview G City Hoopsters		Mabton H S Main	,	10:15am				
11/9/2024	13 Sunnyside Grizzlies	14 Selah Suns	Selah H S Auxiliar		11:30am				
				y					
11/9/2024	5 West Valley Swish Select	10 West Valley Drago			12:45pm				
11/9/2024	3 West Valley Dragon Fire		oopstersMabton H S Main		12:45pm				
11/9/2024	12 Sunnyside Christian	15 West Valley Drago	ns Wilson M S Main		2:00pm				

 11/10/2024
 5 West Valley Swish Select

 11/10/2024
 2 Mabton Vikings

 11/10/2024
 8 Wapato

1 Toppenish Wildcats 11 Selah Ballstars 14 Selah Suns Toppenish H S Auxiliary12:00pmMabton H S Main2:30pmSelah H S Auxiliary3:45pm

Yakima Valley AAU Three Rivers "Youth" Fall League "2024" Presented by the Yakima Valley Sports Authority

5th Grade Boys'

Page 2

11/16/2024	4 Grandview G City Hoopsters	13 Sunnyside Grizzlies	Sunnyside Harrison MS	9:00am
11/16/2024	9 Mabton – Small Town Vikes	7 Naches	Fast Twitch #1	11:30am
11/16/2024	10 West Valley Dragons - SB	8 Wapato	West Valley Innovation #2	11:30am
11/16/2024	14 Selah Suns	12 Sunnyside Christian	Selah H S Auxiliary	11:30am
11/17/2024	3 West Valley Dragon Fire	1 Toppenish Wildcats	Toppenish H S Auxiliary	2:30pm
11/17/2024	15 West Valley Dragons	11 Selah Ballstars	Selah H S Auxiliary	3:45pm
11/23/2024 11/23/2024 11/23/2024 11/23/2024 11/23/2024	9 Mabton – Small Town Vikes 13 Sunnyside Grizzlies 6 Prosser Stangs 4 Grandview G City Hoopsters	10 West Valley Dragons - SB 11 Selah Ballstars 12 Sunnyside Christian 5 West Valley Swish Select	Fast Twitch #1 Selah H S Auxiliary Prosser M S Main West Valley Innovation #1	10:15am 11:30am 12:45pm 2:00pm
11/24/2024	14 Selah Suns	15 West Valley Dragons	Selah H S Auxiliary	1:15pm
11/24/2024	5 West Valley Swish Select	3 West Valley Dragon Fire	Selah H S Auxiliary	2:30pm
11/24/2024	6 Prosser Stangs	8 Wapato	Mabton H S Main	2:30pm
12/7/2024 12/7/2024 12/7/2024 12/7/2024 12/7/2024 12/7/2024 12/7/2024	6 Prosser Stangs 15 West Valley Dragons 11 Selah Ballstars 1 Toppenish Wildcats 6 Prosser Stangs 8 Wapato 1 Toppenish Wildcats	9 Mabton – Small Town Vikes 13 Sunnyside Grizzlies 12 Sunnyside Christian 4 Grandview G City Hoopsters 10 West Valley Dragons - SB 9 Mabton – Small Town Vikes 2 Mabton Vikings	Sunnyside Harrison M S Sunnyside Christian MS sToppenish H S Auxiliary Prosser M S Main	9:00am 10:15am 10:15am 11:30am 12:45pm 12:45pm 2:00pm
12/8/2024	2 Mabton Vikings	3 West Valley Dragon Fire	West Valley Innovation #1	1:15pm
12/8/2024	6 Prosser Stangs	7 Naches	Fast Twitch #2	3:45pm

2024 Fall Basketball League Gym Locations

East Valley Central Aux Davis High School Selah High School Aux Union Gap School Wilson Middle School West Valley Innovation Center (2gyms) Fast Twitch Gym (2 gyms) Wapato Middle School **Toppenish High School** Granger Middle School Zillah Intermediate School Grandview Middle School Sunnyside Christian School Sunnyside Harrison Prosser Middle School Mabton High School (Main & Aux)

2010 Beaudry Rd. 212 S 6th Ave 801 N. 1st Street 3201 4th St. 902 S 44th Ave 9206 Zier Rd. 181 Lateral A Rd. 1309 Kateri Lane 141 Ward Rd. 501 Bailey Ave. 303 2nd Ave. 1401 W. 2nd St. 811 North Ave. 810 S 16th St. 2001 Highland Dr 500 East "B" Street Yakima Yakima Selah Union Gap Yakima Yakima Wapato Wapato Toppenish Granger Zillah Grandview Sunnyside Sunnyside Prosser Mabton